
 
 

KEY CONTACTS 2023 
Principal Class  

Principal  Daniel Dew Daniel.Dew@education.vic.gov.au 

Assistant Principal - Student Operations Adam Slater Adam.Slater@education.vic.gov.au 

Assistant Principal - Curriculum Operations Pennie Whiteman Pennie.Whiteman@education.vic.gov.au  

Assistant Principal - School Operations Lisa Cavey Lisa.Cavey@education.vic.gov.au  
 

Student Management Team 

Position Staff Name Email contact 

Junior School Administration Support Rebecca McPhee Rebecca.McPhee@education.vic.gov.au  

Year 7 Program Leader Kristy Ackland Kristy.Ackland@education.vic.gov.au 

Year 7 Coordinator  Hope Walters Hope.Lenahan-Walters@education.vic.gov.au  

Year 7 Coordinator David Byrnes David.Byrnes@education.vic.gov.au  

   

Year 8 Program Leader Chris Kloas Christina.Kloas@education.vic.gov.au 

Year 8 Coordinator  Jay Cashmore Jay.Cashmore@education.vic.gov.au 

Year 8 Coordinator Julian Walton  Julian.Walton@education.vic.gov.au  

   

Year 9 Program Leader  Sean Leith Sean.Leith@education.vic.gov.au 

Year 9 Coordinator  Simon Andriessen Simon.Andriessen@education.vic.gov.au 

Year 9 Coordinator Mollie Riddle  Mollie.Riddle@education.vic.gov.au  

   

Year 10 Program Leader  Leigh O’Brien Leigh.OBrien@education.vic.gov.au  

Year 10 Coordinator Matt Hayes Matthew.Hayes@education.vic.gov.au 

   

   

Senior School Administration Assistant Trish Ord Trisha.Ord@education.vic.gov.au     

VCE Leader Lyndal Ford Lyndal.Ford@education.vic.gov.au 

Year 11 Coordinator D’Arcy Garton DArcy.Garton@education.vic.gov.au  

Year 12 Coordinator Rachel Crowe Rachel.Crowe@education.vic.gov.au 

Vocational Major (VCAL) Leader Matthew Clark Matthew.Clark@education.vic.gov.au  

Vocational Major Coordinator  Jessica Ferguson Jessica.Ferguson@education.vic.gov.au 
 

Extra Curricula Programs 

Position Staff Name Email contact 

Student Leadership Catherine Blackburne Catherine.Blackburne@education.vic.gov.au  

Instrumental Music Manager  Steve Mitchelmore Stephen.Mitchelmore@education.vic.gov.au 

EXCEL Academic / High Abilities Program Leader Michelle Osmers  Michelle.Osmers@education.vic.gov.au  

EXCEL Sport Coordinator Ando Allan Ando.Allan@education.vic.gov.au 

Sport Coordinator  Peter McCall Peter.McCall@education.vic.gov.au 
 

Curriculum & Wellbeing 

Position Staff Name Email contact 

Curriculum Leader Hazelman Norhafis noh@prsc.vic.edu.au   

Inclusive Education Leader Allira Lang Allira.Lang@education.vic.gov.au  

Learning Intervention Leader Jen Redman Jennifer.Redman@education.vic.gov.au  

Tutor Learning Initiative Leader Maree Foster Maree.Foster@education.vic.gov.au  

Wellbeing Leader Kelly Maxwell Kelly.Maxwell@education.vic.gov.au  

Pathways (Careers) Coordinator Karen Talbot Karen.Talbot@education.vic.gov.au  

 

mailto:Daniel.Dew@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Adam.Slater@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Pennie.Whiteman@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Lisa.Cavey@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Rebecca.McPhee@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Kristy.Ackland@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Hope.Lenahan-Walters@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:David.Byrnes@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Christina.Kloas@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Jay.Cashmore@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Julian.Walton@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Sean.Leith@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Simon.Andriessen@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Mollie.Riddle@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Leigh.OBrien@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Matthew.Hayes@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Trisha.Ord@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Lyndal.Ford@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:DArcy.Garton@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Rachel.Crowe@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Matthew.Clark@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Jessica.Ferguson@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Catherine.Blackburne@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Stephen.Mitchelmore@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Michelle.Osmers@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Ando.Allan@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Peter.McCall@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:noh@prsc.vic.edu.au
mailto:Allira.Lang@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Jennifer.Redman@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Maree.Foster@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Kelly.Maxwell@education.vic.gov.au
mailto:Karen.Talbot@education.vic.gov.au

